

BID TABULATIONS

	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC			VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC			
BIDTIEW				UNIT PRICE		TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST		
PAVEM	ENT REPAIR									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$27,000.00	\$	27,000.00	\$16,965.98	\$	16,965.98	
2	Public Notification	1	LS	\$9,392.12	\$	9,392.12	\$3,500.00	\$	3,500.00	
3	Temporary Work Zone Direction and Control of Traffic and Signing including TPAR, Complete	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$37,655.00	\$	37,655.00	
4	Flaggers	240	HRS	\$40.00	\$	9,600.00	\$69.55	\$	16,692.00	
5	Tree Trimming	1,373	EA	\$2.00	\$	2,746.00	\$44.94	\$	61,702.62	
6	Furnish and Apply Emulsion Slurry Seal (Type II)	104,114	SY	\$2.25	\$	234,256.50	\$2.10	\$	218,639.40	
7	Furnish and Apply Crack Seal	98,742	LF	\$0.80	\$	78,993.60	\$0.75	\$	74,056.50	
8	Longitudinal Pavement Markings - Paint	570	LF	\$3.57	\$	2,034.90	\$3.75	\$	2,137.50	
9	Transverse Pavement Markings - Thermoplastics	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$	11,000.00	\$16,050.00	\$	16,050.00	
	BASE BID CONSTRUCTION TOTAL			\$395,023.12			\$447,399.00			

BID ALTERNATE - ROLLING OF SLURRY SEALED STREETS

1	Rolling of Slurry Sealed Streets	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00 \$	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
		BID ALTERNATE TOTAL		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 5,500.00	

April 12, 2022